
PPooss AAttlleettaa BBoollooggnnaa TTiivvoollii RRoommaannoo BBoossiissiioo TToolleennttiinnoo MMeessttrree RRoommaa PPuunnttii CCaatt
1 Sesso Luigi 25 25 25 25 25 25 150 SM45
2 Favaro Antonello 18 18 18 15 15 15 99 SM50
3 Pillan Siro 12 15 8 18 18 18 89 SM50
4 Ghiotto Roberto 3 12 12 10 10 10 57 SM50
5 Barbieri Alberto 6 6 4 8 8 8 40 SM55
6 Zanella silvano 8 4 10 1 12 1 36 SM50
6 Grande Maurizio 4 8 6 6 6 6 36 SM60
8 Novello Massimo 15 0 15 1 1 1 33 SM35
9 Gambasin Raffaele 1 10 1 3 1 3 19 SM60

10 Ferracuti Gianluca 1 1 1 0 12 15 SM45
11 Boccia Andrea 1 1 1 4 1 4 12 SM55
12 Dal Pra Riccardo 1 3 1 1 1 1 8 SM65
12 Gabrieli Pier Maria 2 1 3 1 7 SM60
14 Crestani Moreno 1 1 1 1 2 1 7 SM55
14 Baraldi Davide 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 SM55
14 Dal bianco Sergio 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 SM60
14 Magnoni Emanuele 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 SM65
14 Marzorati Simone 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 SM40
14 Palombini Mauro 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 SM50
14 Pillan Ampelio 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 SM80
14 Piludu Stefano 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 SM50
14 Poggio Antonio 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 SM70
14 Solagna Rinaldo 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 SM50
14 Tognoni Vittorio 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 SM40
25 Donadini Carlo 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 SM65
25 Albiero Walter 1 1 1 1 1 5 SM65
25 Cappellotto Paolo 1 1 1 1 1 5 SM70
25 Gentile Massimo 1 1 1 1 1 5 SM55
25 Susana Nicola 1 1 1 1 1 5 SM35
25 Promutico Roberto 1 1 0 1 1 1 5 SM65
25 Campese lucio 1 1 1 1 1 5 SM50
25 Pianesi Giovanni 1 0 1 1 1 1 5 SM55
25 Autolitano Aldo 1 1 1 1 0 1 5 SM55
25 Ferrari Ferriano 1 1 1 1 0 1 5 SM55
25 Zamprogno Roberto 1 1 1 1 0 1 5 SM55
25 Zarba Gianfranco 1 1 1 1 0 1 5 SM55
37 Borin Emanuele 1 1 1 1 1 5 SM40
37 Balducci Fabrizio 1 1 1 0 1 0 4 SM50
37 Ciuffetti Arnaldo 1 1 1 0 1 0 4 SM55
37 Mascherini Alessandro 1 1 1 0 1 0 4 SM50
37 Vita Renato 1 1 1 0 1 0 4 SM55
37 Caraceni Giovanni 1 1 1 0 1 0 4 SM55
37 Ciarapica Maurizio 1 1 1 0 1 0 4 SM60
37 Aragone Walter 1 0 1 1 1 4 SM45
37 Diaco Raffaele 1 0 1 1 1 4 SM45
37 Todero Rocco 1 1 0 1 0 1 4 SM55



PPooss AAttlleettaa BBoollooggnnaa TTiivvoollii RRoommaannoo BBoossiissiioo TToolleennttiinnoo MMeessttrree RRoommaa PPuunnttii ccaatteeggoorriiaa
SM35

1 Novello Massimo 25 0 25 25 25 18 118 SM35
2 Susana Nicola 18 18 18 18 25 97 SM35

SM40
1 Tognoni Vittorio 25 25 25 15 25 25 140 SM40
2 Marzorati Simone 12 18 18 12 18 15 93 SM40
3 Borin Emanuele 15 15 25 0 18 73 SM40

SM45
1 Sesso Luigi 25 25 25 25 25 25 150 SM45
2 Ferracuti Gianluca 15 18 15 0 18 66 SM45
3 Antolloni Umberto 10 15 0 12 15 0 52 SM45
4 Diaco Raffaele 4 0 10 12 12 38 SM45
5 Aragone Walter 3 0 8 10 15 36 SM45

SM50
1 Favaro Antonello 25 25 25 18 18 18 129 SM50
2 Pillan Siro 18 18 12 25 25 25 123 SM50
3 Ghiotto Roberto 12 15 18 15 12 15 87 SM50
4 Zanella silvano 15 12 15 12 15 12 81 SM50
5 Piludu Stefano 8 4 10 10 10 10 52 SM50
6 Palombini Mauro 3 10 8 8 3 4 36 SM50
7 Solagna Rinaldo 6 8 4 6 4 6 34 SM50
8 Campese lucio 10 6 0 8 8 32 SM50
9 Balducci Fabrizio 4 6 3 4 6 0 23 SM50

10 Mascherini Alessandro 2 3 2 3 2 0 12 SM50

SM55
1 Barbieri Alberto 25 25 25 25 25 25 150 SM55
2 Crestani Moreno 18 18 18 15 15 15 99 SM55
3 Boccia Andrea 4 15 15 18 12 18 82 SM55
4 Ciuffetti Arnaldo 15 10 12 10 10 0 57 SM55
5 Zamprogno Roberto 10 6 10 2 0 12 40 SM55
6 Todero Rocco 8 12 0 8 0 10 38 SM55
7 Vita Renato 0 4 6 6 6 0 22 SM55
7 Caraceni Giovanni 3 3 8 0 8 0 22 SM55
7 Baraldi Davide 0 2 4 4 4 8 22 SM55

10 Gentile Massimo 2 3 3 3 6 17 SM55
11 Ferrari Ferriano 1 1 2 1 0 4 9 SM55
12 Pianesi Giovanni 1 1 0 2 2 6 SM55
12 Zarba Gianfranco 0 1 1 1 0 3 6 SM55
14 Autolitano Aldo 1 1 1 1 0 1 5 SM55

SM60
1 Grande Maurizio 25 18 25 25 25 25 143 SM60
2 Gambasin Raffaele 15 25 18 18 15 18 109 SM60



3 Gabrieli Pier Maria 18 15 18 15 66 SM60
4 Dal bianco Sergio 4 12 12 12 12 12 64 SM60
5 Ciarapica Maurizio 2 10 10 0 10 0 32 SM60

SM65
1 Dal Pra Riccardo 25 25 25 25 100 SM65
2 Donadini Carlo 18 18 25 0 15 18 94 SM65
3 Magnoni Emanuele 0 10 18 18 12 15 73 SM65
4 Albiero Walter 10 15 15 10 10 60 SM65
4 Promutico Roberto 15 15 0 0 18 12 60 SM65

SM70
1 Cappellotto Paolo 25 25 25 25 25 125 SM70
2 Poggio Antonio 18 25 18 18 18 18 115 SM70
3 Beltrametti Mauro 15 18 15 15 0 0 63 SM70

SM80
1 Pillan Ampelio 25 25 25 25 25 25 150 SM80
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